

Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of road from Rambachan Singh Ke ghar to maldin tola.					
Agency:- Shree prakash Kumar Vishwanathpur, Daura Sitemaurhi					
Aggt. no:- 28	3B2D	of	2020-21		
D.O.S:- 08-08-2020					
D.O.C:- 07-08-2021					

Abstract of Cost

1/2	Setting out				
1	① Benchmark				
	Qty. vide TMB, Page-7				
	1.898 Km @ Rs. 4107.25/Km - Rs.				7796=00
1/2	const. of ref. pillar/Burjees				
	Qty. vide TMB, Page-7				
	1.898 Km @ Rs. 1888.52/Km - Rs.				3584=00
2/3	clearing grubbing the road land				
	Qty. vide TMB, Page-7				
	569 Hct. @ Rs. 5113.76/Hct. - Rs.				29095=00
3/4	const. of embankment obtained from borrow pit 100 m lead				
	Qty. vide TMB, Page-7				
	625.00 m ³ @ Rs. 138.47/m ³ - Rs.				86712=00
3/5	1000 m lead				
	Qty. vide TMB, Page-7				
	2902.85 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ - Rs.				508637=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4 Excavation for road way in soil using manual means (Box cutting)					
Qty. vide TMB Page-7					
190.89 m ³ @ Rs. 126.24/m ³ - Rs. 24098=00					
5/8 Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB Page-8					
804.10 m ³					
Qty. vide TMB Page-16					
104.11 m ³					
Qty. 908.21 m ³					
@ Rs. 2582.78/m ³ - Rs. 2345707=00					
6/9 P/R S/c stone agg. of specific size of WBM-III					
Qty. vide TMB Page-8					
433.68 m ³					
Qty. vide TMB Page-16					
509.61 m ³					
@ Rs. 3211.05/m ³ - Rs. 1636383=00					
7/13 Construction of Unreinforced PCC Mass Drivale					
Qty. vide TMB Page-17					
170.93 m ³					
@ Rs. 7155.47/m ³ - Rs. 1223084=00					
8/3739 P/R typical MNGSY Informatory sign board with lamp					
Qty. vide TMB Page-8					
4.20 nos.					
@ Rs. 10530.58/no - Rs. 42122=00					
9/15 Earthwork excav. for found. of structure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-10					
28.00 m ³					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12					
78.03 m ³					
Qty. vide TMB Page-15					
17.64 m ³					
Qty. 123.67 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs. 33307=00
10/17 P/V PCC M-10 in open Foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 10		2.67		m ³	
Qty. vide TMB Page - 12		10.73		m ³	
		Qty: - 13.40		m ³	
@ Rs. 5954.07/m ³					Rs. 79785=00
11/19 P/V PCC M-15 in open Foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 10		23.83		m ³	
@ Rs. 5699.56/m ³					Rs. 135821=00
12/33 P/L RCC Pipe 200 mm dia.					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 10		7.50		m	
@ Rs. 3531.05/m ³					Rs. 26483=00
13/20 P/V PCC M-20 in open Foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 11		2.58		m ³	
@ Rs. 6267.70/m ³					Rs. 16171=00
14/27 Back filling behind abutment wing wall and R/wall					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 11		33.39		m ³	
Qty. vide TMB Page - 14		17.76		m ³	
		Qty: - 51.15		m ³	
@ Rs. 649.82/m ³					Rs. 33238=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/25 → B/W in C.M (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide TMB Page-11			2.98 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-14			1.01 m ³		
			Qty. 3.99 m ³		
@ Rs. 5793.43/m ³					Rs. 23140=00
6/6 → Plastering with C.M (1:4) 15 mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB Page-11			33.20 m ²		
Qty. vide TMB Page-14			43.92 m ²		
			Qty. 77.12 m ²		
@ Rs. 180.23/m ²					Rs. 13899=00
17/16 → Laying brick flat setting					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12			48.77 m ²		
@ Rs. 280.02/m ²					Rs. 13657=00
18/18 → Brick work in C.M in fence					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12			43.13 m ³		
@ Rs. 5608.26/m ³					Rs. 275534=00
19/21 → B/W in C.M in substructure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-13			17.73 m ³		
@ Rs. 5841.42/m ³					Rs. 103568=00
20/24 → Supplying fitting and relacing HYSD bars					
Qty. vide TMB Page-13			0.301 MT		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide THB Page - 14			0.329 MT		
		Qty: -	0.63 MT		
@ Rs. 48446.14/MT					Rs. 30521=00
21/23 P/V RCC 11-20 in deck slab					
Qty. vide THB Page - 14			3.31 m ³		
@ Rs. 7408.45/m ³					Rs. 24522=00
22/28 P/V weepholes in brick masonry					
Qty. vide THB Page - 15			32.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 111.97/no					Rs. 3583=00
23/24 P/V RCC 11-20 in substructure					
Qty. vide THB Page - 13			4.29 m ³		
@ Rs. 6462.23/m ³					Rs. 27723=00
25/34 P/L 300 mm dia NP4 H.P					
Qty. vide THB Page - 15			45.00 m		
@ Rs. 748.77/m					Rs. 33695=00
25/31 Bedding layering Sand					
Qty. vide THB Page - 15			3.15 m ³		
@ Rs. 400.57/m ³					Rs. 1262=00
26/3 Construction of embankment with approved material deposited at site from the cutting					
Qty. vide THB Page - 17			190.89 m ³		
@ Rs. 36.22/m ³					Rs. 6914=00
C.O →			Total		Rs. 6762318=00 6790041=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/f →				Rs. @	6790041=00 6762318=00
Add 2% cess - Rs. @					67623=00 67900=00
Add 12% GIST - Rs. @					811478=00 814805=00
Add 10% Seign. fee Rs.					61746=00
Total				Rs.	7734492=00
less previous payment (-)				Rs.	6023589=00
Total				Rs.	1710903=00
<i>eh</i> 25/05/21 jk <i>eh</i> 25/5/21 jk SAO <i>eh</i> 25/5/21					